



## PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

**REGD. OFFICE:** SAIMAN HOUSE, J. A. RAUL STREET,  
OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025, INDIA.  
TEL: +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687  
E-MAIL: mumbai@pwil.net  
WEB: www.precisionwires.com  
**CIN: L31300MH1989PLC054356**  
**WORKS:** PLOT NO. 125/2, AMLI HANUMAN (66 KVA) ROAD,  
SILVASSA - 396 230, U.T OF D.N.H., INDIA.  
TEL: +91-260-2642614 FAX: +91-260-264235

**Date: 08<sup>th</sup> February, 2022**

<b>BSE Limited (BSE)</b> Corporate Relationship Department, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001 <b>Company Code : 523539</b>	The Manager, Listing Department <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)</b> 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. <b>Symbol :PRECWIRE</b>
---	--

**Dear Sir/Madam,**

**Sub:** Submission of Newspaper Notice published in connection with Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021

This is to inform that the Company has published Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 in Newspaper as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. Please find enclosed soft copies of newspaper Publication, published in below mentioned newspapers on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021:

1. Free Press Journal
2. Navshakti,

The Un-Audited Financial Results approved at the Meeting of the Board of Director held on 07<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

This is for your kind information and records.

Kindly acknowledge and oblige

Thanking you.

Sincerely,

**For Precision Wires India Limited**

**Deepika Pandey**  
**Company Secretary**  
**ACS No: 41277**

**Encl: As Above**

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

This is to inform / notice you that my Clients (1) MR. ANIL BALKRUSHNA VARPE (2) MR. SUNIL BALKRUSHNA VARPE wish to get transferred the below mentioned premises in their names from the name of their father SHRI. BALKRUSHNA RAMCHANDRA VARPE who expired on 25.05.2019 leaving behind him my clients as his Sons and one of the legal heir and representative of deceased estate. If any person/s, bank, society or company to submit your claims, rights, objections if any in respect of the below mentioned premises at my below address or the address of The Chairman / Secretary, Amar Milind Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., Bellezza Building, Bhavani Shankar Road, Dadar (w), Mumbai - 400028 within 30 days from this notice, failing which, any claim/s, shall be considered as waived off / abandoned / given up or surrendered.

**Description of the Property**

Flat No. 703, 7th Floor, Amar Milind Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., Bellezza Building, Bhavani Shankar Road, Dadar (w), Mumbai - 400028.

Sd/-  
ADVT. MANGESH G. KAMBLE  
Add: 23, Shanti Nivas, Khed Gally,  
Sayani Road, Dadar (w), Mumbai - 400025  
Mob.: 9797502353

BYP

**CANARA BANK SECURITIES LIMITED**

Registered Office: 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Maker Chambers III,  
Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021  
CIN: U67120MH1996GO1097783

**NOTICE OF REDUCTION OF PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL**

(CP 761 OF 2020 FILED UNDER SECTION 66 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013)

The Hon. National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai Bench, vide its order dated 10<sup>th</sup> January 2022 has approved the "Reduction of Share Capital" of the Company by approving the Minutes set forth herein below:

"The issued, subscribed and paid up equity share capital of the Company be and is hereby reduced from ₹ 40,00,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Crore only) consisting of 4,00,00,000 (Four Crore only) equity shares of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each to ₹ 16,00,00,000 (Rupees Sixteen Crore only) consisting of 1,60,00,000 (One Crore Sixty Lakh only) equity shares of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each by cancelling and extinguishing, in aggregate, 60% (Sixty Percent) of the total issued, subscribed and paid up equity share capital of the Company, comprising 2,40,00,000 (Two Crore Forty Lakh only) equity shares of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each held by the Canara Bank ("Parent Bank"), i.e. the holder of the equity shares of the Company and to return the proportionate capital."

This advertisement is published for the information of concerned stakeholders.

Date : 08.02.2022  
Place : Mumbai

Sd/-  
Biplav Kumar Mishra  
Managing Director

**PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED**

CIN : L31300MH1989PPL0054356

Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road,  
Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281  
FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	70,528.95	70,884.66	52,262.78	1,72,288.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,439.47	2,073.28	1,789.35	5,154.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,439.47	2,073.28	1,789.35	5,154.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,816.03	1,497.20	1,361.23	3,931.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,816.03	1,497.20	1,361.23	4,018.09
6	Equity Share Capital	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	30,448.72
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.57	1.29	1.18	3.40
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.57	1.29	1.18	3.40

\*EPS for all the earlier period have been reworked by taking the face value of Equity Shares @Rs. 1/- per Share.

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Exchanges website, of www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.precisionwires.com
- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations)
- The Board has declared second Interim Dividend for FY 2021-22 @ Rs. 0.45 ( 45% ) per equity share of Rs. 1/- each fully paid-up. The Record date fixed for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members for the Interim Dividend, Tuesday, 15<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 and Such dividend will be paid on Friday, 09<sup>th</sup> March, 2022 to those members entitled thereto.
- Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reworked wherever necessary to make them comparable with the Current Year.

By order of the Board  
Milan M. Mehta  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00003624

Adfactors 564

**The Phoenix Mills Limited**

Registered Office :- 462, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013

Tel : (022) 24964307/ 08/ 09 E-mail : investorrelations@phoenixmills.com Website : www.thephoenixmills.com  
CIN - L17100MH1905PLC000200

**I EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	44,700.85	1,03,809.81	34,331.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13,780.91	18,495.50	3,517.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13,780.91	18,495.50	3,517.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,225.95	13,064.14	6,012.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,264.07	16,680.46	7,875.80
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share - Rs. 2/- each)	3,443.16	3,443.16	3,435.55
7	Equity Share Suspense Account (Refer Note 3)	125.40	125.40	125.40
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic :	5.55	7.44	4.19
	Diluted:	5.54	7.43	4.18

**II EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Turnover	8,585.77	18,064.04	7,644.84
2	Profit before tax	7,318.87	32,910.07	29,259.49
3	Profit after tax	6,233.47	31,237.29	28,272.78

**Notes:**

- The above Financial Results of the Group for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Group have conducted a Limited Review of the above Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results.
- The company has issued 1,78,700 Equity Shares under the ESOP scheme at an exercise price of Rs. 333.90/- per equity share (including premium of Rs. 331.90 per equity share), during the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021.
- The Scheme of Amalgamation ("Scheme") under section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for merger of the Company's subsidiary, Phoenix Hospitality Company Private Limited ("PHCP"), with the Company, from the Appointed Date 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2019, has been approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") vide their Order dated 21<sup>st</sup> December, 2021, which has become effective on 11<sup>th</sup> January, 2022. The effect of the said merger has, accordingly, been accounted for in the current quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021. The figures for the previous periods have been restated to give the effect of the Scheme from its appointed date, i.e. from 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2019. Equity share suspense account for the quarter / nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 represents shares to be issued to the shareholders of the transferor company pursuant to the Scheme and accordingly the same has been considered while calculating earnings per share (EPS) for the current quarter as well as the previous reporting periods as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 33 "Earning per Share").
- Based on the results & the financial information regularly reviewed by chief operating decision maker for making decisions about the resource allocation & performance assessment, the group has on consolidated basis identified two reportable segments viz Property & related services and Hospitality services as per Ind AS 108.
- The Group's Mall operations have been impacted by the Lockdowns enforced owing to the COVID-19 pandemic for a substantial part of the nine months period ended 31.12.2021. For the recognition of revenues from mall operations, management has considered certain concessions/relief on rentals extended to its retailers/licensees for the period of lockdown as well as some further period considering the extended impact of the pandemic. Such concessions are determined based on discussions concluded with retailers/licensees on case to case basis. Where discussions are ongoing, the revenue is accrued considering the management's best estimate of most likely agreeable amounts of concession based on its ongoing discussions and the relationship with the retailers / licensees. The Operations at the residential development project have witnessed limited impact of lockdown. The project continues to see significant buying interest as evidenced from site visits from customers and channel partners. The hotel industry continues to remain impacted by the Covid-19 pandemic though certain relaxations were granted during the quarter resulting into improved performance as compared to the corresponding period of last year. Relaxation in restrictions resulted in an increase in revenues from rooms, banquet & restaurants. In preparation of these financial results, the Group has taken into account internal and external sources of information to assess possible impacts of the pandemic, including but not limited to assessment of liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets. The Group has also assessed the potential impact of Covid-19 on the carrying value of property, plant & equipment, trade receivables, and other current assets appearing in the results of the Group. In developing the assumptions and estimates relating to the future uncertainties in the economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Group as at the date of approval of results and based on current estimates, expects to recover the carrying amounts of the assets including trade receivables as at 31.12.2021. Considering the evolving nature of the pandemic, its actual impact in future could be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Group will continue to closely monitor uncertainties arising out of material changes to the future economic conditions. The said results and performance are not indicative/illustrative of the revenue and performance for the entire Financial Year.
- MAT credit balances of certain subsidiaries which were written off during the Financial year 2019-20 on account of the decision to opt for the new income tax regime at that time, have now been reinstated in the respective subsidiaries during the Financial year 2020-21 based on the Tax Audit Reports filed.
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been reclassified/regrouped, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, and the Company at www.thephoenixmills.com.

For The Phoenix Mills Limited  
Sd/-  
Shishir Shrivastava  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01266095

Date: February 7, 2022  
Place: Mumbai

**BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

CIN : L65100MH1960PLC011835

22/B, Mittal Tower, 210 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Email Id:- bomoxy@mtl.net.in | Website :- www.bomoxy.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	114.24	1,991.38	2,706.64	3,597.20	6,092.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (Before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	64.53	1,939.93	3,311.46	3,444.26	6,544.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	64.53	1,939.93	3,311.46	3,444.26	6,544.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	66.89	1,741.81	3,169.47	3,089.30	5,828.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the year (comprising profit or (loss) for the year after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(855.48)	2,527.70	5,425.90	3,942.62	12,867.62
Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ₹ 100/- each - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	44.60	1,161.21	2,112.98	2,059.53	3,885.80

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter and Nine months ended Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Quarter and Nine months Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.bomoxy.com.
- The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.
- The financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Comparative financial information of the previous quarter have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond to the figures of current quarter.

By order of the Board  
Hema Renganathan  
Whole-Time Director  
DIN: 08684881

Place : Mumbai  
Date: 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

**Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited**

CIN: L63030MH2006PLC160376

Regd Off : Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Jogeshwari Vikhrol Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400 060; Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200; Fax No.: +91 22 4055 2201

Website: www.futureupplychains.com; E-mail: investorrelations@futureupplychains.com

(₹ in Lakh)

**Extracts of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Period ended December 31, 2021**

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
	31/Dec/2021	30/Sep/2021	31/Dec/2020	31/Dec/2021	31/Dec/2020	31/Dec/2021	30/Sep/2021	31/Dec/2020	31/Dec/2020	31/Mar/2021
Total Income from Operations	19,374.70	17,034.96	13,239.40	50,010.95	34,470.25	50,027.89	19,374.70	17,034.96	13,239.40	50,027.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)	(16,544.06)	(18,436.19)	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)	(16,544.06)	(18,436.19)	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)	(16,544.06)	(18,436.19)	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)	(16,544.06)	(18,483.42)	(429.27)	(2,678.81)	(4,127.67)	(7,368.58)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	43,980.82	44,433.56	53,362.93	43,980.82	53,362.93	51,406.09	43,980.82	44,433.56	53,362.93	51,406.09
Securities Premium Account	46,432.57	46,432.57	46,431.18	46,432.57	46,431.18	46,432.57	46,432.57	46,431.18	46,432.57	46,432.57
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised for interim periods)										
Basic (in Rs):	(0.98)	(6.10)	(9.41)	(16.79)	(37.70)	(42.01)	(0.98)	(6.10)	(9.41)	(16.79)
Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.98)	(6.10)	(9.41)	(16.79)	(37.70)	(42.01)	(0.98)	(6.10)	(9.41)	(16.79)
Paid up Debt Capital	51,666.41	53,661.72	56,586.55	51,666.41	56,586.55	51,738.92	51,666.41	53,661.72	56,586.55	51,738.92
Debt Net Worth	48,369.18	48,821.92	57,751.29	48,369.18	57,751.29	55,794.45	48,369.18	48,821.92	57,751.29	55,794.45
Debt Redemption Reserve	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Debt Equity Ratio (no. of times)	1.07	1.10	0.98	1.07	0.98	0.93	1.07	1.10	0.98	0.93
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)	2.65	1.53	0.37	1.70	0.30	0.62	2.65	1.53	0.37	0.62
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)	2.65	1.53	0.97	1.70	0.47	0.81	2.65	1.53	0.97	0.81

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 under Regulation 33 and 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Results"). The complete Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.futureupplychains.com
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 7, 2022.
- The Company has only one business segment - "Supply Chain and Logistics".

Place: Mumbai  
Date : February 7, 2022.

For Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited  
Mayur Toshniwal  
Managing Director

**APPENDIX IV**

[See rule 8 (1)]

**POSSESSION NOTICE**

(for immovable property)

**Whereas,**

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 23.09.2021 calling upon the Borrower(s) **BALU DINKAR SURYAVANSHI, BALU DINKAR SURYAVANSHI; MIRA BHANDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, SWA INDIRA GANDHI BHAVAN, CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ MARG, BHANDAR WEST, THANE, MAHARASHTRA - 401101, SANDEEP POPAT KOKARE**

**PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED**  
 CİN : L31300MH1989PLC054356  
 Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281  
 FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	70,528.95	70,884.66	52,262.78	1,72,288.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,439.47	2,073.28	1,789.35	5,154.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,439.47	2,073.28	1,789.35	5,154.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,816.03	1,497.20	1,361.23	3,931.00
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,816.03	1,497.20	1,361.23	4,018.09
6	Equity Share Capital	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	30,448.72
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.57	*1.29	*1.18	*3.40
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.57	*1.29	*1.18	*3.40

\*EPS for all the earlier period have been reworked by taking the face value of Equity Shares @Rs. 1/- per Share.

**CORRIGENDUM**  
 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THERE WAS A PRINTING ERROR IN THE PUBLIC NOTICE IN NAVSHAKTI NEWSPAPER ON 4TH FEBRUARY 2022. THE PERSON MENTIONED "पेय भाग बरिचा" WAS WRONGLY PRINTED AS "पेठा भाग बरिचा" ALL THE OTHER CONTENTS OF THE PUBLIC NOTICE ARE CORRECT AND SHALL REMAIN THE SAME THIS IS FOR PUBLIC AT LARGE TO TAKE NOTICE OF THE SAME.  
 PLACE: PALGHAR, DATE: 08-02-2022

**NOTICE**  
 Mr. Mayur Shantaram Kate, residing at Flat No. B/702, Bldg No. 2, Global Heights, Manikpur, Vasai [West], Dist: Palghar -401202, having Mb. No. 8286303034, is my client and was married to Ms. Minal Vasant Khedekar [d/o Mr. Vasant Khedekar] resident of A/402, Santosh Darshan Bldg, Ambika Nagar, Goraswadi, Dombivali [East] on 7th May 2017. The court summons were served upon her and she failed to appear before the Hon'ble Court. Therefore, the Hon'ble Court passed an ex-parte order and the marriage was dissolved by a decree of divorce passed by the Hon'ble Court of Vasai on 8th March 2021. Therefore, Mr. Mayur Shantaram Kate do not have any relation with Ms. Minal Vasant Khedekar and her family and friends. Ms. Minal Vasant Khedekar also do not have any right, title, interest in the moveable or immovable properties of my client Mr. Mayur Shantaram Kate. Ms. Minal Vasant Khedekar was also served with the certified copies of the divorce judgement and decree by the Advocate and by Mr. Mayur Shantaram Kate through registered letter which was also refused/ returned by Ms. Minal Vasant Khedekar. Therefore, there is no relation between Mr. Mayur Shantaram Kate and Ms. Minal Vasant Khedekar.  
 Date: 08/02/2022 Place Mumbai For Kripa Bhuleskar (Advocate High Court) Mumbai sd/-

**Notes :**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Exchanges website, of www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.precisionwires.com

The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations)

The Board has declared second Interim Dividend for FY 2021-22 @ Rs. 0.45 (45% ) per equity share of Rs. 1/- each fully paid-up. The Record date fixed for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members for the Interim Dividend, Tuesday, 15<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 and Such dividend will be paid on Friday, 09<sup>th</sup> March, 2022 to those members entitled thereto.

Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reworked wherever necessary to make them comparable with the Current Year.

By order of the Board  
 Milan M. Mehta  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 00003624

Place: Mumbai  
 Date : 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

Adfactors 564

**NOTICE**  
**NOTICE TO THE UNIT HOLDERS OF SBI MAGNUM GILT FUND**  
 In furtherance to our notice dated February 1, 2022 pertaining to declaration of IDCW under SBI Magnum Gilt Fund, it is hereby informed that February 7, 2022 is a non - business day on account of public holiday declared by the Government of Maharashtra under Section 25 of the Negotiable Instruments Act, 1881 vide RBI press release: 2021-2022/1674 dated February 6, 2022.  
 Consequently, record date has been shifted to February 8, 2022.  
 \*or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non - Business Day.

Unit holders are requested to kindly take note of the above.

For SBI Funds Management Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Vinay M. Tonse  
 Managing Director & CEO

**Asset Management Company:** SBI Funds Management Limited (A Joint Venture between SBI & AMUNDI) (CIN: U65990MH1992PLC065289) **Trustee:** SBI Mutual Fund Trustee Company Pvt. Ltd. (CIN: U65991MH2003PTC138496), **Sponsor:** State Bank of India **Regd Office:** 9<sup>th</sup> Floor, Crescendo, C - 38 & 39, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 **Tel:** 91-22-61793000 **Fax:** 91-22-67425687 **E-mail:** partnerforlife@sbfm.com • www.sbfm.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

SBMF/2022/FEB/04

**DUKE OFFSHORE LIMITED**  
 403 - Urvashi, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025.  
**NOTICE**  
 Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board Of Directors of the Company will be held at Company's Registered Office on Monday, 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2022, at 12.00 Hrs., inter alia, to consider and approve the following transactions:  
 1. To consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2021 as per IND-AS pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.  
 2. To accept Resignation of Company Secretary Ms. Prafulla Devaliya.  
 Any other business with the permission of the chair.  
 For Duke Offshore Limited  
 Sd/- Avik George Duke  
 Managing Director  
 Place : Mumbai.  
 Date : 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

**दी फिनिस मिल्स लिमिटेड**  
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय : ४६२, सेनापती बाघट मार्ग, लोअर फेल, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३, दू. (०२२) २४९६ ४३०७/०८/०९.  
 वेबसाइट : www.thephoenixmills.com, ई-मेल : investorrelations@phoenixmills.com  
 सीआयएन : एल९७९००एमएच९०५९एलसी०००२००

१) दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिचित एकरित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली नऊमाही	३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही
		अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित
१.	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४४,७००.८५	४,०३,८०९.८१	३४,३३९.९३
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामक व/वा असामान्य बाबींचून)	१३,७८०.९१	१,८४,९५५.५०	३,५९७.९९
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक व/वा असामान्य बाबींशिवाय)	१३,७८०.९१	१,८४,९५५.५०	३,५९७.९९
४.	करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक व असामान्य बाबींशिवाय)	१०,२२५.९५	१३,०६४.९४	६,०१२.९५
५.	कालावधीकरिता वर्षाकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उतपन्न (कालावधीकरिता) (करपरचात) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उतपन्न (करपरचात) यांचा समावेश	११,२६४.०७	१६,६८०.४६	७,८७९.८०
६.	समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- दरनी मूल्याचे शेअर)	३,४४३.९६	३,४४३.९६	३,४४३.९६
७.	समभाग भांडवल संपत्तीस अकार्डेट (टीप क्र. ३ पाहा)	१२५.४०	१२५.४०	१२५.४०
८.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वाढवला) गत वर्षाच्या लेखापरिचित ताळेबंदत दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे	-	-	-
९.	प्रतिशेअर उतपन्न (रु. २/- प्रत्येकी) (चातू व खंडित परिचालनाकरिता)	-	-	-
	मूलतः सोप्याकृत	५.५५	७.४४	४.९९
		५.५४	७.४३	४.९८

२) दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिचित स्थायी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली नऊमाही	३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही
		अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित
१.	उत्पादक	८,५८५.७७	९,८५४.०४	७,६४८.८४
२.	करपूर्व नफा	७,३९८.८७	३२,९१०.०७	२९,२५९.४९
३.	करपरचात नफा	६,२३३.४७	३१,२३७.२९	२८,२७२.७८

**टीप :**

- दि. ३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिचित समूहाच्या वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरिचित समितीद्वारे पुनरावलोकन करण्यात आले असून संचालक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांचा दि. ०७.०२.२०२२ रोजी पाह पडलेल्या सभेत त्यांना मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. समूहाच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिचरकांनी वरील एकत्रित अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे नोंदित पुनरावलोकन केलेले आहे.
- दि. ३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही दरम्यान कंपनीने रु. ३३२.९० प्रति शेअर (रु. ३३२.९० प्रति समभाग प्रीमियममा समवेत) या प्राथोक्तिक मूल्यावर ईएसओपी स्कॅमिंग अंतर्गत १,७८,७०० समभाग जारी केले आहेत.
- संचालक मंडळाचे कंपनीचा कायदा, २०१३ च्या अनुच्छेद २३० ने २३२ अंतर्गत नियुक्ती दिनांक ०१.०४.२०१९ पासून कंपनीचे फिनिस हॉस्पिटॅलटी कंपनी प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (पीएचसीपीएल) - एक उपायगीर या कंपनी सभेत विलिनीकरणाने त्याच्या विलिनीकरण योजनेस (योजना) सभ्यानीच राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण (एनसीएलटी) यांच्याद्वारे त्यांना आदेश दि. ११.१२.२०२१ अंतर्गत मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे जो दि. ११.०९.२०२२ रोजी प्रभावी ठरला आहे. सर विलिनीकरणचा प्रभाव दि. ३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या विद्यमान तिमाहीकरिता गणला गेला आहे. गत कालावधीकरिता आकडेवारी ही नियुक्ती दिनांक अर्थात दि. ०१.०४.२०१९ पासून योजना प्रभावी करण्याकरिता पुनःनूद आहे.
- दि. ३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही/नऊमाहीकरिताचे समभाग संपत्तीस खाते हे योजनेच्या अनुगुणाने हस्तांतरक कंपनीच्या भागाधारकांना वितरित शेअर्स दर्शवते व त्यामुळे भारतीय लेखा मानकांनुसार (आयएसडी एस ३३ उतपन्न प्रतिशेअर) विद्यमान तिमाहीकरिता तसेच गत नोंदित कालावधीकरिता उतपन्न प्रतिशेअर (ईपीएस) गणन करताना विचारता येतले आहे.
- स्रोत विभाजन व कार्यनिष्पादन निर्धारणासंदर्भात निर्णय घेण्याकरिता मुख्य कार्यचलन निर्णय अधिकाऱ्याद्वारे निर्मित स्वरूपत पुनरावलोकन करण्यात आलेल्या निष्कर्षांचे वित्तीय माहितीच्या आधारवर समूहाने आयएसडी एस १०८ नुसार एकत्रित आधारवार दोन नोंदीयोग्य विभाग नावे - मालमत्ता व संबंधित सेवा आणि अतिथि सेवा विभाग नोंदित केले आहेत.
- ३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊमाहीच्या कालावधीच्या लक्षणीय भागाकरिता समूहाच्या मॉलच्या कामकाजावर कोविड - १९ महामारीच्या कारणाने लागू लोक डाऊनचा परिणाम झाला आहे. व्यवस्थापनाने त्यांचे रिटर्न/लायसेन्सीस जु यंत्रणाकरिता भांडारकर सवलत/सहाय्याचा विचार करता परंपरिक आधारवर मॉलच्या कामकाजातून मूलतःचा विचार केला आहे, अशा सवलती या प्रकरणाने आधार कर रिटर्न/लायसेन्सीस यांच्यासमवेत झालेल्या चर्चेच्या आधारवर आहेत. चर्चा चालू असताना व्यवस्थापनाच्या सजोमान अंदाजाचा विचार करता प्राप्त महसूल हा चालू चर्चा तसेच रिटर्न/लायसेन्सीस यांच्यातील नोटेसबंद यांच्या आधारवर बऱ्याच अंशी चर्चेच्या आधारवर मंजूर खमडेकरता आहे.
- निर्माती विकास प्रकल्पातील कामकाजावर लोकडाऊनचा परिणाम होताना. ग्राहकांकडून व चीनल पार्टनर्सकडून साइट व्हिजिट पाहता प्रोजेक्टला मोठा खेदी उरसार दिसून येत आहे. हॉटेल उद्योगावर कोविड - १९ महामारीचा प्रभाव अनुभवी जारी आहे. गत वर्षाच्या अनुभवीकालावधीशी तुलना करता तिमाही निकालादरम्यान काही स्थितीत येण्यात आल्या होत्या ज्यांचा परिणाम कामगिरीतील सुधारार व दिसून आला. निर्यात मिळालेल्या शिथिलतेमुळे खोल्या, बॅन्केट्स व रेस्टॉरंट्समधून महसूल चाट दिसून आली.
- सर वित्तीय निष्कर्षांची तयारी करताना समूहाने महामारीच्या शक्य ता परिणामांचे निर्धारण करण्यासाठी माहितीच्या अंतर्गत व बाह्यच्या स्रोतांचा विचार लक्षात घेतला आहे, यामध्ये तल्लता व विद्यमान स्थितीचे निर्धारण समाविष्ट. परंतु तोपचलन मर्यादित नव्हे, तसेच त्यांच्या वित्तीय व बिगर वित्तीय संदर्भाचे वसुलीयोग्य मूल्या यांचा समावेश आहे.
- कंपनीच्या निष्कर्षांचे विसून येत असलेल्या मालमत्ता, प्लान व उपकरणे, वसुली, स्वीकारार्ह व्यापार व अन्य विद्यमान संपत्ती मूल्यांवर कोविड - १९ च्या संभाव्य प्रभावाचे ही निर्धारण केलेले आहे.
- सर महामारीच्या कारणाने सार्वजनिक स्थितीतील अनिश्चिततांनी संबोधित प्रतिके व अंदाजांचा विचार करताना समूहाने निष्कर्षांच्या मंजुरीच्या सारखेच व विद्यमान अंदाजाच्या आधारवर संपत्तीतील लागू मूल्यांच्या वसुलीची अंदाजा आहे, यामध्ये दि. ३१.१२.२०२१ रोजीनुसार स्वीकारार्ह व्यापारचा समावेश आहे. महामारीचे बदलते स्वरूप पाहता त्याचा प्रत्यक्ष प्रभाव हा सर वित्तीय अंदाजाच्या मंजुरीच्या सारखेच अंदाजातून वेगळे असू शकते. भविष्यातील आर्थिक स्थितीतील प्रत्यक्ष बदलाच्या वाढत्या अनिश्चिततांवर समूह काळजीपूर्वक लक्ष ठेवून आहे.
- काही उपकर्म्यांचे मॅट्रिझ वॉल्यूमेंस जे त्या वेळी वरील आयकर घोरण स्वीकारल्या निर्णय कारणाने वित्तीय वर्ष २०१९-२० दरम्यान निर्दिष्ट करण्यात आले होते ते आता दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या आयकर लेखापरिचर अंदाजाच्या आधारवर वित्तीय वर्ष २०२०-२१ दरम्यान संबंधित उपकर्म्यांचे पुनःनूद करण्यात आले आहेत.
- अनुभवीकाल कालावधीकरिताची आकडेवारी विद्यमान कालावधीशी तुलनायोग्य करता येण्यासाठी आवश्यकतेनुसार पुनःवर्गीकृत/पुनर्गठित करण्यात आली आहे.

दी फिनिस मिल्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- शिरिर शीवास्त्व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन - ०९२६६९५५

दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२२ ठिकाण : मुंबई

**बॉम्बे ऑक्सिजन इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड**  
 सीआयएन : एल६५९००एमएच९१६०पीएलसी०११८३५  
 २२/बी, मिलल टॉवर, २१०, नर्मन पॉईट, मुंबई-४०० ०२१  
 ईमेल आयडी : bomoxy@mtnl.net.in, वेबसाइट: www.bomoxy.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखांत)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महिने		
	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिचित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिचित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरिचित)
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	११४.२४	१,९९१.३८	२,१०६.६४	३,५७२.९०	४,९७२.९९	६,०९२.१२
वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचून)	६४.५३	१,९३९.९३	३,३९१.४६	३,४४४.२६	४,४७९.२७	६,५४४.९०
करपूर्व वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर	६४.५३	१,९३९.९३	३,३९१.४६	३,४४४.२६	४,४७९.२७	६,५४४.९०
करपरचात वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	६६.८९	१,७४९.८९	३,१६९.७७	३,०८९.३०	४,८४०.२६	५,८२८.७०
वर्षासाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उतपन्न (कोरोन वर्षासाठी नफा किंवा (तोटा) आणि कोरोना इतर सर्वसाधारण उतपन्न घटून)	(८५५.४८)	२,५२९.७०	५,४२५.९०	३,९४२.६२	१०,८६२.६९	१२,८७५.६२
समभाग भांडवल प्रत्येकी रु. १००/- चे प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएस)	१५०.००	१५०.००	१५०.००	१५०.००	१५०.००	१५०.००
मूलतः आणि सोप्याकृत (अर्थात)	४४.६०	१,९६९.२१	२,९९२.९८	२,०५९.५३	३,२२६.८४	३,८८५.६०

**टीप:**

- सुधारित सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर केलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिने समाविष्ट निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ माही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे संकेतस्थळ बीएसईसी [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीचे संकेतस्थळ [www.bomoxy.com](http://www.bomoxy.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता कंपनीने वरील अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष ७ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत लेखापरिचर समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकीत करून संचालक मंडळाकडे शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले.
- सुधारित सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अन्वये आवश्यक असलेल्या वैधानिक लेखापरिचरकांनी ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठीचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष पुनर्विलोकीत केले आहेत.
- वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अन्वये विहित सुधारित (इंटरएस) कंपनीज (इंडियन अकार्डेटिंग स्टँडर्ड्स) रुल २०१५ आणि लागू असतील त्या प्रमाणत इतर मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा पध्दती आणि धोरणांनुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.
- मार्गील तिमाहीची तुलनात्मक वित्तीय माहिती ही चालू तिमाहीच्या आकडेवारीशी सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यक ते पुनर्गठित/पुनर्गठित करण्यात आली आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून हेमा रंगनाथन पूर्ण वेळ संचालक डीआयएन: ०८६४४८८९

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ७ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

**The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!**

**FREE PRESS JOURNAL**  
[www.freepressjournal.in](http://www.freepressjournal.in)

**परिशिष्ट IV**  
 (निम्न 8(1) परा)  
**ताबा सूचना**  
 (स्वावर मालमतेसाठी)

ज्या अर्थी,  
 निम्नसाक्षरीकर इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडचे (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) सिम्ब्योटीइजेशन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन्ट ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऑफ सिम्ब्योटीइ इंटरेस्ट अँड, 2002 अन्वये प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आणि सर सूचना प्राप्त झालेल्या दिनांकापासून सगळ 60 दिवसांच्या आत **24.09.2021** रोजी सूचनेत नमूद केलेली आणि अधिक रक्कम रु. **22.50,723.01** (रुपये बावीस लाख पन्नास हजार सातशे तेवीस आणि एक पैसा फक्त) साठी **20१५** आणि लागू असतील त्या प्रमाणत इतर मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा पध्दती आणि धोरणांनुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.

सर सूचना करणेपर्यंतची मागणी, सूचना कर्जावर विवेक कुमार मिश्रा, विवेक कुमार मिश्रा; जेपूट 2 33 बी 6, श्रद्धा अपार्टमेंट, सेक्टर 10, वाणी, नवी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र - 400703, मो: 9020 23 33 बी 6, श्रद्धा अपार्टमेंट, सेक्टर 10, वाणी, नवी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र - 400703 यांना कलम 13(12) सह सिम्ब्योटीइ इंटरेस्ट (एम्प्लोमेंट) रुलस, 2002 चा निम्न 3 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारात जारी केली.

सर सूचना करणेकडून वास्तविक कर्जावर अपायशील उद्योगांमुळे याद्वारे कर्जावर आणि सर्वसाधारण जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, सर कायद्याचे कलम 13 ची उप कलम (4) सह सिम्ब्योटीइ इंटरेस्ट (एम्प्लोमेंट) रुलस, 2002 चा निम्न 8 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारात खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेचा निम्न साक्षरीकरणाने प्रतिपादनकाला **02.02.2022** रोजी घेतलेला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जावर आणि सर्वसाधारण जनतेला याद्वारे खबरदार करण्यात येते की, या मालमतेचे व्यवहार करू नयेत आणि कोणत्याही व्यवहारावर इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड ची कर्जा आकारणी रु. **22.50,723.01** (रुपये बावीस लाख पन्नास हजार सातशे तेवीस आणि एक पैसा फक्त) पुढील व्याज **26.06.2021** पासून प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करणेपर्यंत लागेल.

कर्जाद्वारे लक्ष कलम 13 चे उप-कलम (8) च्या मालमत्ता / मालमतेला मुक्त करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेकडे आकर्षित केले जात आहे.

स्वावर मालमतेचे वर्णन  
**प्लॅट क्र. 203, दुसरा मजला, 'ए' विंग, रिट्टी व्होडी, जी.जी. बोसले नगर, शिरगाव, बदलापुर पूर्व, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र - 421503.**

सही/-  
 तारीख : **02.02.2022** अधिकृत अधिकारी  
 स्थळ : ठाणे इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

**FSC**  
**Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited**  
 CIN: L63030MH2006PLC160376  
 Regd Off : Knowledge Gate, Shyam Nagar, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400 060; Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200; Fax No.: +91 22 4055 2201  
 Website: www.future supplychains.com; E-mail: investorrelations@futuresupplychains.com

(₹ in Lakh)

**Extracts of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Period ended December 31, 2021**

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
	31/Dec/2021	30/Sep/2021	31/Dec/2020	31/Dec/2021	31/Dec/2020	31/Mar/2021	31/Dec/2021	30/Sep/2021	31/Dec/2020	31/Dec/2021	31/Dec/2020	31/Mar/2021
Total Income from Operations	19,374.70	17,034.96	13,239.40	50,010.95	34,470.25	50,027.89	19,374.70	17,034.96	13,239.40	50,0		